



RKH AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES

January 16, 2026

Samson Su

Unit - 4809 Cannors @ Greenhills Annapolis St. San Juan City

Cel No. 0917 - 111787

Please find below the quotation for the installation.

Revision 1

Model	Qty
KVM - 40VA1HM - O	2
KVM - 15IWAH - I	1
KVM - 25IWAH - I	1
KVM - 20IWAH - I	2

LIVING AND DINING AREA

VERSAMATCH INVERTER

First Pair

KVM - 40VA1H - O & KVM - 25IWAH - I

Estimated Pipe Length	≈	48
Estimated Wire Length	≈	55

Initial Charge

P 8,500.00

Includes:

10ft Copper Tube

10ft Royal Cord

Labor

Other Consumables

Additional charge

		Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	38 ft	P 400.00 / ft	P 15,200.00
Royal Cord	(2mm ² , 4c)	45 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 4,500.00
Royal Cord	(5.5 mm ² , 4c)	7 ft	P 70.00 / ft	P 490.00
Fabricated Bracket	(Floor Bracket)	1 pc/s	P 2,500.00 / pc/s	P 2,500.00
Drain pump		1 pc/s	P 2,900.00 / pc/s	P 2,900.00
Drain Hose		32 ft	P 25.00 / ft	P 800.00
				P 26,390.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES

P 34,890.00

SUCCEEDING UNIT**Bedroom 2****KVM - 15IWAH - I**

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 48
 Estimated Wire Length ≈ 55

Installation Charge:

P 8,500.00

		Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	38 ft	P 350.00 / ft	P 13,300.00
Royal Cord	(2mm², 4c)	45 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 4,500.00
Drain pump		1 pc/s	P 2,900.00 / pc/s	P 2,900.00
Drain Hose		32 ft	P 25.00 / ft	P 800.00
				<u>P 21,500.00</u>

ESTIMATED CHARGES

P 30,000.00

Master Bedroom**VERSAMATCH INVERTER****First Pair****KVM - 40VA1H - O & KVM - 20IWAH - I**

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 39
 Estimated Wire Length ≈ 46

Initial Charge

P 8,500.00

Includes:

10ft Copper Tube
 10ft Royal Cord
 Labor
 Other Consumables

Additional charge

		Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	29 ft	P 400.00 / ft	P 11,600.00
Royal Cord	(2mm², 4c)	36 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 3,600.00
Royal Cord	(5.5 mm², 4c)	7 ft	P 70.00 / ft	P 490.00
Fabricated Bracket	(Floor Bracket)	1 pc/s	P 2,500.00 / pc/s	P 2,500.00
Drain pump		1 pc/s	P 2,900.00 / pc/s	P 2,900.00
Drain Hose		25 ft	P 25.00 / ft	P 625.00
				<u>P 21,715.00</u>

ESTIMATED CHARGES

P 30,215.00

SUCCEEDING UNIT**Bedroom 1****KVM - 20IWAH - I**

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 53
 Estimated Wire Length ≈ 60

Installation Charge:

								P	8,500.00
		Unit		Price per unit		Total price			
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	43 ft		P 350.00 / ft		P 15,050.00			
Royal Cord	(2mm ² , 4c)	50 ft		P 100.00 / ft		P 5,000.00			
Drain pump		1 pc/s		P 2,900.00 / pc/s		P 2,900.00			
Drain Hose		32 ft		P 25.00 / ft		P 800.00	P	23,750.00	

ESTIMATED CHARGES	P 32,250.00
--------------------------	----------------------

Overall Total Estimated Charge for the Installation	P 127,355.00
--	-----------------------

Note:

1. Location of indoor and outdoor unit were agreed by costumer and RKH surveyor .
2. Masonry and carpentry (**plastering and finishing or retouch**) are not included in the installation.
3. Electrical power supply (feeder line) not included in scope of work of KOLIN.
4. Not Included Mobilization (If Night Work)
5. Chipping works not included to Quotation.
6. Existing Breaker (40A).
7. **50 % Downpayment 50 % Upon Completion.**
8. **Final charges will be based on actual installation.**

Samson Su

Engr. Michael Mapa